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.SSLP Logistics

SNO_PARTICULARS .

Y Pushpaltha

Radha Krlshna -

Srg Bhavcm, Ads e e e e

Radha Kr lShI}d B

~ Sub Total

10 SSLP Logistics _.'_ o
11 _ Pomtec Assomates
Pomtec Assomates o

Pomtec Assomates -
Pomtec Assoc 1ates N
SubTowl
_SSLPLogisties ¢

SSLP L()O’iSLICSL:
SSLP Lc)cr;st]cs o

SSLP Loﬂlstlcs__ -
SS_LP Lools‘ucs o
'SSLP LOUISUCSV

| SSLP Logisties

GVRC TDS FOR THE MONTH OF AUG-2020

_ AMOUNT *TDS

Rk

0 M

RadhaKyishna

Pomtec Assoc:iates S

30,000

25 0.75%

~1,00,000
3,00,000 |

2,250

750 -
) 0.75%
40, [

1591 0.75%

2 00 000

00000

5 00 000
5 00 000

:'1 88

; __;’_’_Ff'é?

93 '}

1 500
2 780

0.75%

0.75%
3,750

- 1,00,000

30000

93,000 -

52,000
53,000 -
" '"26 000 |

750 0.75%
25 0.75%

698 075%
390 0.75%

. 0.75%
195 ¢

20,000
©1,00,000
"5,000 |
© 10,000 -
20,000 -
35263 |
39 42,198

10271

53,480

22 g

. 8700

78,000 °

1,07,000

'_'__32.,9003 o

150
750,
3w

75

0.75%
0.75%
0.75%

_0.75%
265

29,569 {

154
480
802 1.50%
337
131 :
1,170

1 605

l 50%

1 50%

10,000 |

94,008

- 72,03,000

. 27,583 .

12,044

'1410

150
T 1.50%
181

| 53,000,',;3:\.“
6,83,971

3,045

T 150%
795,

10260\

RATE
0.75%
0.75%

0.75%
0.75%

075%

0.75%

0.75%

0.75%

1.50%

1.50%
1.50%
150%
50% |

. 50% _

212___?_5__9;4_'_)__
15,000
2,000

4,607
4,749

'8, 643

10 824
54, 923

2000

1,706
L1255
150
_ 345
356

7.50%

_ 750%

7. 50%

64'8‘
8!2
4]19

7 50%

7.50%
7 500{f e
7.50%

7.50% -
7.50%

g1 SEP /A

AiaA BIVA RAC i
A A " &_.«CQUNT

S _



27 - M Sachin Durgadas = ... 50000 3,750 . 7.50%
28 Ajay Mehta , , . 16,500 1,238 7.50%

29 Modi Properties PveLed  OLS38. - 6865 7.50%

30 Modi Properties Pytled . 91538, 6865 750%

31 SSLPLogisties 30000, 293 /7 750% |
| Sub Total 4045550 303410

" Grand Total N 503303724‘

i
DR TRl A




B —_—

Particutars

Opening Balance
April

- May
June

July

August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

Grand Total =

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltqg (20-21)
M G Road; Ranigun;
Secunderabad

TDS Payable
Group Sumr_nary
1-Apr-2020 to 31-Aug-2020

. Debii’
51,181.00
15,192.00
26,680.00

1,04,320.00
* 67,308.00

N _Transactions o
. Credit T )

15,192.00
26,680.00
1 97,119.00
67,308.00
70,170.00

N ) . ___Page 1
. DS Payable”

 Closing ™~ ”
... Balance

58,382.00 Cr
22,393.00°Cr
33,881.00 Cr
1,04,320.00 Cr
67,308.00 Cr
70,170.00 Cr




